Poziomy krycia produktéow Excellent G

PRODUKT

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY CLEAR

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY BLUE

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY FRENCH PINK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY MILKY

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PINK

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY VIOLET

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY WHITE

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER LIGHT
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER MEDIUM
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER DARK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT FRENCH PINK
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT SKIN
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PUDDING
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LILAC

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PURPLE
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY DEEP LAVENDER

3 {e]n]V] Q)

POZIOM KRYCIA

80% |

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

90%

80%

80%

80%

80%

60%

90%

80%

80%

80%
POZIOM KRYCIA

THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY GOLD
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY PEARLY
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY HEXA
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GOLDEN BLUSH
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEARLY BLUSH
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT BLUSH HEXAGON
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MILKY HEXAGON
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT DREAMY PINK&GOLD
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN ICE
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN LIPSTICK
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN BUBBLE GUM

PRODUKT

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
70%
70%
70%
POZIOM KRYCIA

BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY NATURAL LOOK ROSE

50%

PRODUKT
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BEBE HOLO
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY AMETHYST DUST
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SEE HOLO
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LITTLE BOY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BLUE SKY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY MINT HARMONY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY PINK MELODY
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SALMON ORANGE
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LIMON
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LAGOON

POZIOM KRYCIA
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

PRODUKT
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC CLEAR
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC BLUE
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER DARK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER LIGHT
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER MEDIUM
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC PINK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC PINK MASK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC VIOLET
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC WHITE
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SKIN
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER NICE
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SENSITIVE
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC MILK
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC MILK PINK

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

90%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%
POZIOM KRYCIA

GELATIX BAMBINO
GELATIX DONNA BELLA
GELATIX MADRE
GELATIX PRIMADONNA
GELATIX SIGNORA

PRODUKT

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

POZIOM KRYCIA

PRINCIPESSA #1
PRINCIPESSA #2
PRINCIPESSA #3
PRINCIPESSA #4
PRINCIPESSA #5
PRINCIPESSA #6

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

3{elnlV] q)
ONE COAT SPEED BASE CLEAR 7G, 11G
ONE COAT SPEED BASE LITTLE GIRL 7G, 11G
ONE COAT SPEED BASE MADAME 7G, 11G
ONE COAT SPEED BASE NATURAL MISS 7G, 11G
ONE COAT SPEED BASE YOUNG LADY 7G, 11G
ONE COAT SPEED BASE SNOW WHITE 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 01 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 02 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 03 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 04 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 05 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 06 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 07 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 08 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 09 7G, 11G
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 10 7G, 11G

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA

0%

70%

70%

70%

80%

70%

0%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

0%
POZIOM KRYCIA

PEARLY PINK MASK
PEARLY COVER

PEARLY COVER LIGHT
PEARLY COVER MEDIUM
PEARLY COVER DARK

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

PRODUKT
STAR PINK MASK
STAR COVER
STAR COVER LIGHT
STAR COVER MEDIUM
STAR COVER DARK

POZIOM KRYCIA
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

PRODUKT
STONE GEL CRYSTAL
STONE GEL MOON ROCK
STONE GEL AMBER
STONE GEL ROSE QUARTZ
STONE GEL ARCTIC

PRODUKT

POZIOM KRYCIA
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

POZIOM KRYCIA

PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 001
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 002
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 003
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 004
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 005
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 006
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 007
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 008
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 009
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 010
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 011
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 012
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 013
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 014
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 015
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 016
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 017

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

{e]n]V] Q)
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 001
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 002
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 003
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 004
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 005
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 006
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 007
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 008
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 009
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 010
QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 011

POZIOM KRYCIA
0%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

www.gelpolish.pro


https://www.gelpolish.pro

