Poziomy krycia produktów Excellent Pro®

Poziomy krycia produktów Excellent Pro®	
PRODUKT	POZIOM KRYCIA
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY CLEAR BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY BLUE	80%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY FRENCH PINK	80% 80%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY MILKY	80%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PINK BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY VIOLET	80%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY WHITE BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER LIGHT	90%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER MEDIUM	80%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY COVER DARK BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT FRENCH PINK	80%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LIGHT SKIN	60%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PUDDING BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY LILAC	90%
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY PURPLE BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY DEEP LAVENDER	80%
PRODUKT	POZIOM KRYCIA
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY GOLD THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEACHY PEARLY	80%
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT COLDEN BLUSH	80%
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT GOLDEN BLUSH THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT PEARLY BLUSH	80%
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT BLUSH HEXAGON THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT MILKY HEXAGON	80%
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT DREAMY PINK&GOLD	80%
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN ICE THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN LIPSTICK	70%
THIXOTROPY GEL WITH EFFECT UNICORN BUBBLE GUM PRODUKT	70% POZIOM KRYCIA
BUILDER GEL WITH TIXOTROPY NATURAL LOOK ROSE	50%
PRODUKT	POZIOM KRYCIA
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BEBE HOLO BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY AMETHYST DUST	70%
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SEE HOLO BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LITTLE BOY	70% 70%
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY BLUE SKY	70%
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY MINT HARMONY BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY PINK MELODY	70%
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY SALMON ORANGE BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LIMON	70% 70%
BUILDER COLOR WITH THIXOTROPY LAGOON	70%
PRODUKT BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC CLEAR	POZIOM KRYCIA 80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC BLUE	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER DARK	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER LIGHT BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER MEDIUM	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC PINK	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC PINK MASK BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC VIOLET	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SKIN	90%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SKIN BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER NICE	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC COVER SENSITIVE BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC MILK	80%
BUILDER GEL ECONOMIC MILK PINK	80%
PRODUKT GELATIX BAMBINO	POZIOM KRYCIA 100%
GELATIX DONNA BELLA GELATIX MADRE	100%
GELATIX MADRE GELATIX PRIMADONNA	100%
GELATIX SIGNORA PRODUKT	100% POZIOM KRYCIA
PRINCIPESSA #1	0%
PRINCIPESSA #2 PRINCIPESSA #3	0%
PRINCIPESSA #4 PRINCIPESSA #5	0%
PRINCIPESSA #6	0%
PRODUKT ONE COAT SPEED BASE CLEAR 7G, 11G	POZIOM KRYCIA 0%
ONE COAT SPEED BASE MADAME 7C, 11C	70% 70%
ONE COAT SPEED BASE MADAME 7G, 11G ONE COAT SPEED BASE NATURAL MISS 7G, 11G	70%
ONE COAT SPEED BASE YOUNG LADY 7G, 11G ONE COAT SPEED BASE SNOW WHITE 7G, 11G	80% 70%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 01 7G, 11G	0%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 02 7G, 11G ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 03 7G, 11G	60%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 04 7G, 11G ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 05 7G, 11G	60% 60%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 06 7G, 11G	60%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 07 7G, 11G ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 08 7G, 11G	60% 60%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 09 7G, 11G	60%
ONE COAT BASE+ FIBER MULTIFUNCTION 10 7G, 11G PRODUKT	POZIOM KRYCIA
PEARLY PINK MASK PEARLY COVER	80% 80%
PEARLY COVER LIGHT	80%
PEARLY COVER MEDIUM PEARLY COVER DARK	80%
PRODUKT	POZIOM KRYCIA
STAR PINK MASK STAR COVER	80%
STAR COVER LIGHT	80% 80%
STAR COVER MEDIUM STAR COVER DARK	80%
PRODUKT STONE GEL CRYSTAL	POZIOM KRYCIA
STONE GEL MOON ROCK	100%
STONE GEL AMBER STONE GEL ROSE QUARTZ	100%
STONE GEL ARCTIC PRODUKT	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 001	POZIOM KRYCIA 100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 002 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 003	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 004	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 005 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 006	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 007	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 008 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 009	100%
	100%
	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 011 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 012	100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 011 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 012 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 013	
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 011 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 012 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 013 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 014 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 015	100% 100% 100% 100%
PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 010 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 011 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 012 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 013 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 014 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 015 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 016 PAINTING GEL HIGH PIGMENT 017	100% 100% 100%

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

80%

80%

80%

80%

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 002

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 003

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 004

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 005

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 006

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 007

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 008

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 009

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 010

QUICK GEL IN BOTTLE 011